MODEL
NUMBER
USABLE
(W x D x H)
OVERALL
(W x D x H)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)

(POUNDS)
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
SR-WM WALL MOUNT 60" 1,000 25
SR-SS SELF SUPPORTING 66" 2,000 70
MODEL
NUMBER
OVERALL SIZE
(W x D x H)
INSIDE SIZE
(W x D x H)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
CRAD-25 12" x 16" x 13½" 8" x 12" x 12" 2,500 21
CRAD-25-30 12" x 30" x 13½" 8" x 12" x 12" 2,500 32
CRAD-25-44 12" x 44" x 13½" 8" x 12" x 12" 2,500 44
CRAD-25-58 12" x 58" x 13½" 8" x 12" x 12" 2,500 55
CRAD-25-72 12" x 72" x 13½" 8" x 12" x 12" 2,500 66
CRAD-37 14" x 19" x 17" 10" x 15" x 15" 3,700 37
CRAD-56 15" x 22" x  20½" 11" x 18" x 18" 5,600 46
CRAD-75 16" x 26" x 23½" 12" x 22" x 20" 7,500 72
MODEL
NUMBER
SHELF SIZE
(W x L)